FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Abramson to Engrossed House Concurrent Resolution No. 43 by Representative Carmody

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "Medical Examiners" and before "to study" insert "and the Louisiana
- 3 State Board of Optometry Examiners, jointly,"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 5, after "safety," delete the remainder of the line
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 1, delete line 6 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "and to report findings of the
 study to"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

- 10 On page 1, delete lines 8 through 11 in their entirety
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 2, line 7, after "Medical Examiners" and before "to study" insert "and the Louisiana
 State Board of Optometry Examiners, jointly,"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 15 On page 2, delete lines 11 through 13 in their entirety
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 14, after "that the" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof"boards"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 8

- On page 2, line 18, after "that the" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof
 "boards"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 23 On page 2, line 19, delete "its"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 25 On page 2, delete lines 22 through 25 in their entirety

Page 1 of 1